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3 6 FRA BURTEL Gautier
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4 3 FRA PICHARD Clément
JSPVO SECTION TIR - CHAMPAGNE 4 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 96 1 4 8 104 5 4 10 114 3 4 10 124 2 4 9 133 3 4 9 142 3 4 142 3

5 1 FRA DEBENNE Thomas
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6 4 FRA MEIGNAN Romain
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7 7 FRA BASTIN Florian 
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8 8 FRA TABOURET Sébastien
REX CLUB DOMERATOIS - AUVERGNE 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 92 8 8 92 8 8 92 8 8 92 8 8 92 8 8 92 8 8 92 8
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Palmarès Individuel

Place Séries TotalNom / Prénom Association / Ligue

107 Arbalète Match 10 mètres Seniors 1

1 BAUDOUIN Brian 397,0100,0 100,0 100,097,0F A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

2 DUTENDAS Dimitri 391,0100,0 94,0 99,098,0F LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

3 BURTEL Gautier 387,097,0 96,0 96,098,0F JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

4 PICHARD Clément 385,098,0 96,0 95,096,0F JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

5 DEBENNE Thomas 384,095,0 97,0 97,095,0F S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

6 MEIGNAN Romain 384,099,0 96,0 97,092,0F CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

7 BASTIN Florian 383,095,0 98,0 97,093,0F T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

8 TABOURET Sébastien 382,095,0 96,0 96,095,0F REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
AUVERGNE

9 PAGOT Jérôme 381,097,0 94,0 94,096,0G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

10 MESSIASSE Julien 381,095,0 99,0 92,095,0ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

11 JEANNIN Yoan 380,095,0 94,0 98,093,0AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

12 RODDE Jérôme 380,090,0 97,0 95,098,0U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

13 BUREAU Jean-Baptiste 379,095,0 94,0 94,096,0S.T. HERBRETAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

14 GENG Bertrand 378,091,0 97,0 98,092,0CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

15 MARCHAL Sébastien 378,094,0 95,0 95,094,0AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

Caroline Urbain
RF
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16 VASSEUR Benoît 378,096,0 96,0 94,092,0A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

17 BILLAUD Cédric 377,094,0 95,0 96,092,0A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

18 DAHURON Julien 377,091,0 96,0 95,095,0S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

19 SCHUELLER Pascal 377,098,0 92,0 95,092,0R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

20 MAUER Sébastien 376,095,0 91,0 99,091,0AVENIR SURVILLIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

21 MULLER Florian 376,092,0 96,0 95,093,0AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

22 CHAIGNEAU Mathieu 376,095,0 94,0 92,095,0C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

23 BERTHO-BOISHUE Jules 375,093,0 95,0 92,095,0MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

24 SEGUR Anthony 375,095,0 97,0 90,093,0T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

25 MULTNER Franck 374,093,0 95,0 94,092,0S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

26 CORNU Sébastien 373,092,0 92,0 98,091,0S.T. VINCEY
LORRAINE

27 DOS SANTOS Christophe 373,090,0 93,0 97,093,0FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

28 SAZIO Christophe 372,092,0 92,0 97,091,0T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

29 CARPENTIER Didier 372,095,0 93,0 92,092,0O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

30 POINT Wilfried 372,091,0 98,0 89,094,0LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
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31 MESNIL Amaury 371,096,0 90,0 94,091,0S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

32 PINEDA Sébastien 371,096,0 96,0 89,090,0CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

33 DHAISNE Joël 370,095,0 89,0 96,090,0C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

34 ALEXANDRE Benoît 370,095,0 92,0 92,091,0E.T.C.V.
NORMANDIE

35 MARTEAU Antonin 370,094,0 97,0 91,088,0JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

36 GENG Christophe 369,091,0 95,0 95,088,0CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

37 LE NABOUR Yann 369,096,0 89,0 93,091,0T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

38 DAMLENCOURT Christian 368,090,0 91,0 99,088,0CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

39 FERRAND Vincent 368,093,0 89,0 95,091,0U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

40 BERUT Christophe 368,090,0 92,0 94,092,0T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

41 HUSSENET Samuel 368,091,0 93,0 93,091,0U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

42 DAYEZ Dominique 367,097,0 89,0 92,089,0C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

43 BEDEL Lionel 367,095,0 93,0 89,090,0S.T. HERBRETAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

44 DELEVALLEZ Loïc 366,094,0 94,0 93,085,0O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

45 GIRARD Philippe 366,086,0 90,0 93,097,0SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE
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46 LANDRY Vincent 366,092,0 95,0 90,089,0CALAIS TIR SPORTIF
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

47 LEROY Pierre 366,095,0 89,0 90,092,0A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

48 MERCHADIER Loïc 365,093,0 96,0 88,088,0U.S.TIR  GOUVIEUX
PICARDIE

49 DOS SANTOS Sébastien 364,088,0 94,0 92,090,0FRATERNELLE CUVILLY
PICARDIE

50 LEROY Stéphane 363,089,0 94,0 91,089,0S.M.T. CHAUMONT
CHAMPAGNE

51 CHUPIN Mikaël 363,091,0 91,0 91,090,0G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

52 DIEBOLT Michel 362,089,0 87,0 95,091,0CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

53 BERTHO-BOISHUE Luc 362,087,0 89,0 91,095,0MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

54 BECKER Laurent 362,093,0 90,0 90,089,0CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

55 WORME Benoît 362,093,0 87,0 90,092,0T.S. LONGUENESSE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

56 BEDOS Luc 361,090,0 90,0 94,087,0CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

57 ALLARD Eric 360,085,0 96,0 92,087,0U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

58 LANGUILLAT Peter 359,094,0 91,0 86,088,0PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

59 JEANNINGROS Christophe 355,092,0 90,0 89,084,0R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

60 LECREUX Michel 355,089,0 96,0 88,082,0S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE
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61 GOUYON Alexandre 355,093,0 87,0 88,087,0PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

62 PILTE Philippe 355,090,0 90,0 86,089,0C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

63 DOAT Rémi 350,089,0 78,0 89,094,0A.S.T.A.C.
MIDI-PYRENEES

64 PRADELS Sébastien 350,096,0 84,0 84,086,0S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

65 DEPORTE Eric 347,087,0 90,0 89,081,0C.T. DE L'OUEST
LYONNAIS

66 FRANGEUL Killian 346,085,0 86,0 90,085,0T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

67 MALVOISIN Maxime 344,084,0 90,0 87,083,0S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

68 PARENT Pierre 342,091,0 86,0 85,080,0A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

69 NOEL Michel 340,086,0 77,0 88,089,0S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

70 FABRE Bernard 340,088,0 85,0 81,086,0S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

71 COUTTE Serge 338,085,0 82,0 84,087,0C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

72 MARTIN Sébastien 335,085,0 89,0 78,083,0S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

73 MALARME Antoine 334,085,0 85,0 81,083,0CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

74 ROY Eric 319,078,0 88,0 84,069,0S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

-- Fin --
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107 Arbalète Match 10m Seniors 1

1 JSVPO SECTION TIR 387,097,0 96,0 96,098,0 1 142,0387,0BURTEL Gautier
CHAMPAGNE 370,094,0 97,0 91,088,0 370,0MARTEAU Antonin

385,098,0 96,0 95,096,0 385,0PICHARD Clément

2 AVANT GARDE PORTOISE 380,095,0 94,0 98,093,0 1 134,0380,0JEANNIN Yoan
LORRAINE 378,094,0 95,0 95,094,0 378,0MARCHAL Sébastien

376,092,0 96,0 95,093,0 376,0MULLER Florian

3 S.M.T. VENDOME 377,091,0 96,0 95,095,0 1 132,0377,0DAHURON Julien
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 384,095,0 97,0 97,095,0 384,0DEBENNE Thomas

371,096,0 90,0 94,091,0 371,0MESNIL Amaury

4 A.L. D'ARQUES 377,094,0 95,0 96,092,0 1 121,0377,0BILLAUD Cédric
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 366,095,0 89,0 90,092,0 366,0LEROY Pierre

378,096,0 96,0 94,092,0 378,0VASSEUR Benoît

5 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 362,093,0 90,0 90,089,0 1 109,0362,0BECKER Laurent
ALSACE 378,091,0 97,0 98,092,0 378,0GENG Bertrand

369,091,0 95,0 95,088,0 369,0GENG Christophe

6 T.N. VERSAILLES 368,090,0 92,0 94,092,0 1 083,0368,0BERUT Christophe
ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 346,085,0 86,0 90,085,0 346,0FRANGEUL Killian

369,096,0 89,0 93,091,0 369,0LE NABOUR Yann

7 C.T. DES DIX 338,085,0 82,0 84,087,0 1 063,0338,0COUTTE Serge
ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 370,095,0 89,0 96,090,0 370,0DHAISNE Joël

355,090,0 90,0 86,089,0 355,0PILTE Philippe

-- Fin --


